Distribution of Non-Jordanian Authorized Employment by Governorate and Economic Activity 2020

Industry Maan |Madaba| Ajloun |Jerash (Mafraq | Karak |Aqaba |Amman |Tafila | Zarga | Balga | Irbid |TOTAL
Mining and Quarrying 60 13 0 0 5 11 2 69 2 66 77 33| 338
Manufacturing 353 329 193 201 529 1147 49 22752 209 14725 638 27678| 68803
Arts, entertainment and
recreation 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 53 0 5 16 4] 83
Electricity, gas, steam and
air conditioning supply 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 4 5 5[ 68
Public administration and
defence; compulsory
social security 175 189 92 245 273 91 12 1464 35 738 124 680 4118
Real estate activities 7 7 1 5 2 1275 54 49 236| 1636
Financial and insurance
activities 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 71 1 0 0 of 74
Professional, scientific and
technical activities 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 855 0 5 2 10| 875
Construction 318 228 969 1492 975 660 22 12733 742 1061 336 3990( 23526
Education 4 5 1 12 17 570 1 55 91 15( 771




Agriculture, Forestry, and

fishing

Information and

communication

Transportation and storage

Water supply, sewerage,
waste management and

remediation activities

employers;
undifferentiated goods and
services—producing

activities of households

Accommodation and food

service activities

Other service activities

Administrative and support

service activities

Human health and social

work activities

1123

17

151

216

66

65

1207

404

226

169

50

367

117

67

114

1105

145

131

131

3505

18

167

249

51

215

2121

53

489

244

93

23

608 6343
0 195

2 583

0 149
35025

51 7319
8 973

2 1681
392

549

46

90

42

82

5766

64

23

608

420

138

486

13

12365

150

14

1375

737

98

79

21

14641

20

297

1779

800

46

225

49700

195

857

548

40306

10550

1929

2912

435




Activities of extraterritorial

organizations and bodies 697 697

Wholesale and retail trade;

repair of motor vehicles

and motorcycles 271 337 78 227 201 483 62 9138 130 899 548 948| 13412

TOTAL 2836 [ 3165 [ 2000 [ 3701 | 6289 | 5439 | 821 |[102390 {1929 | 25130 [16725 | 51408 [221833




