Industry		Madaba			Mafraq	-	1	Amman	Tafila	Zarqa	Balqa	Irbid	TOTAL
Mining and Quarrying	60	13	0	0	5	11	2	69	2	66	77	33	338
Manufacturing	353		193	201	529	1147		22752	209	14725	638	27678	68803
Arts, entertainment and													
	_				_		_		_	_			
recreation	0	1	0	0	0	1	3	53	0	5	16	4	83
Electricity, gas, steam and													
air conditioning supply	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	53	0	4	5	5	68
Public administration and													
defence; compulsory													
social security	175	189	92	245	273	91	12	1464	35	738	124	680	4118
Real estate activities	7	7	1	5	2			1275		54	49	236	1636
Financial and insurance												·	
activities	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	71	1	0	0	0	74
Professional, scientific and													
technical activities	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	855	0	5	2	10	875
Construction	318	228	969	1492	975	660	22	12733	742	1061	336	3990	23526
Education	4	5	1	12		17		570	1	55	91	15	771

## Distribution of Non-Jordanian Authorized Employment by Governorate and Economic Activity 2020

Agriculture, Forestry, and													
fishing	1123	1207	367	1105	3505	2121	608	6343	549	5766	12365	14641	49700
Information and													
communication	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	195	0	0	0	0	195
Transportation and storage	17	0	0	3	18	0	2	583	0	64	150	20	857
Water supply, sewerage,													
waste management and													
remediation activities	6	0	0	0	6	53	0	149	0	23	14	297	548
employers;													
undifferentiated goods and													
services-producing													
activities of households	151	404	117	145	167	489		35025	46	608	1375	1779	40306
Accommodation and food													
service activities	216	226	67	131	249	244	51	7319	90	420	737	800	10550
Other service activities	66	169	114	131	51	93	8	973	42	138	98	46	1929
Administrative and support												•	
service activities	65	50	1	3	215	23	2	1681	82	486	79	225	2912
Human health and social													
work activities	2			1	2	3		392		13	21	1	435

Activities of extraterritorial													
organizations and bodies								697					697
Wholesale and retail trade;													
repair of motor vehicles													
and motorcycles	271	337	78	227	291	483	62	9138	130	899	548	948	13412
TOTAL	2836	3165	2000	3701	6289	5439	821	102390	1929	25130	16725	51408	221833